Te Moana Tuis Timetable

Miss G

and

Mrs Bassin

Wednesday 17 November

Thursday 18 November Friday 19 November

Tuesday 16 November
Class Zoom 9:30am

Meeting ID: 793 5119 6080
Passcode: tuis

Monday 15 November
Class Zoom 9:30am

No Class Zooms
Teachers getting ready for Meeting ID: 793 5119 6080 Meeting ID: 793 5119 6080
on-site learning Passcode: tuis Passcode: tuis
Wednesday 24 November Thursday 25 November Friday 26 November

Class Zoom 9:30am Class Zoom 9:30am
Meeting ID: 793 5119 6080
Passcode: tuis

Tuesday 23 November
Class Zoom 9:30am
Meeting ID: 793 5119 6080

Passcode: tuis

Monday 22 November
Class Zoom 9:30am

Meeting ID: 793 5119 6080

Team Connect 9:30 am
Meeting ID: 752 2161 0601
Passcode: tuis

Passcode: TeMoana

Friday 3 December

Wednesday 1 December Thursday 2 December

Tuesday 30 November
Class Zoom 9:30am

Meeting ID: 793 5119 6080
Passcode: tuis

Monday 29 November

Team Connect 9:30 am

Class Zoom 9:30am
Meeting ID: 793 5119 6080 Meeting ID: 752 2161 0601
Passcode: TeMoana

Passcode: tuis

Monday 6 December Tuesday 7 December Wednesday 8 December Thursday 9 December Friday 10 December

I Zoom 9: m Team Connect 9:30 am

Meeting ID: 793 5119 6080 Meeting ID: 752 2161 0601
Passcode: TeMoana

Passcode: tuis

| Zoom 9: m
Meeting ID: 793 5119 6080
Passcode: tuis

Tuesday 13 December Wednesday 15 December

Monday 13 December

Class Zoom 9:30am Team Connect 9:30 am
Meeting ID: 793 5119 6080 Meeting ID: 752 2161 0601
Passcode: tuis Passcode: TeMoana



https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79351196080?pwd=bFlnQXJPN3BoeXp4ZXNMck51TWZ2Zz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79351196080?pwd=bFlnQXJPN3BoeXp4ZXNMck51TWZ2Zz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79351196080?pwd=bFlnQXJPN3BoeXp4ZXNMck51TWZ2Zz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79351196080?pwd=bFlnQXJPN3BoeXp4ZXNMck51TWZ2Zz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/75221610601?pwd=NitSdDRISDlMU0gvbnFqNll2TEVrUT09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79351196080?pwd=bFlnQXJPN3BoeXp4ZXNMck51TWZ2Zz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79351196080?pwd=bFlnQXJPN3BoeXp4ZXNMck51TWZ2Zz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79351196080?pwd=bFlnQXJPN3BoeXp4ZXNMck51TWZ2Zz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/75221610601?pwd=NitSdDRISDlMU0gvbnFqNll2TEVrUT09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79351196080?pwd=bFlnQXJPN3BoeXp4ZXNMck51TWZ2Zz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79351196080?pwd=bFlnQXJPN3BoeXp4ZXNMck51TWZ2Zz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79351196080?pwd=bFlnQXJPN3BoeXp4ZXNMck51TWZ2Zz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/75221610601?pwd=NitSdDRISDlMU0gvbnFqNll2TEVrUT09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/79351196080?pwd=bFlnQXJPN3BoeXp4ZXNMck51TWZ2Zz09
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/75221610601?pwd=NitSdDRISDlMU0gvbnFqNll2TEVrUT09

